
Hilding_Cup2014

Hästveda, 2014-09-20

Klass

Junior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

74kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Christian Christensen BK Thor Nyköbing
6:00

12
FS 8:0

53 ÖS
 1  6  1  0  14 2

2 Sharafmal Sediqi BK Thor Nyköbing
PS 11:6

31 ÖS
TÖ 8:0

43
 2  7  0  1  19 1

3 Nawid Haijzadeh Hästveda BK
ÖS

1:52

01
2:44

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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